2-47
Solenoid Valve
Process Valve
Air Unit
Pressure Switch
Com
pressed Air Dryer
Auxiliary Equipm

AC110V(50/60)Hz
DC24V
Order example
Specification
FLUID
W: Water
A: Air
G: Gas
LO: Light oil (*)
VA: Vacuum
COIL
G: Square DIN
SEAL
MAT'L
N: NBR
V: Viton
S: Silicon
J: EPDM
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Model MXBD: Forged brass body, for water, air, gas, naphtha, vacuum.
Code
(Port size)
Seal
Mat'l
Orifice
mm
Max. operating pressure diff. (0~bar)
CV
Water Air Gas Naphtha Vacuum
8A(1/4")
N
S
J
V
2.5 0~10 0~10 0~10 0~7 0~10-4Torr 0.23
8B(1/4") 3.5 0~7 0~7 0~7 0~5 0~10-4Torr 0.42
8C(1/4") 4.5 0~5 0~5 0~5 0~3 0~10-4Torr 0.61